2023

Feb 17 & 18
21-Feb
23-Feb

Feb 24 & 25
28-Feb
1-Mar
2-Mar
3-Mar
7-Mar
March 10-11
13-Mar
14-Mar
March 20-24
28-Mar
30-Mar

March 31-April 1

6-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr

April 28 & 29
May 1--5

Softball Schedule

Prattville Tournament

Benjamin Russell
Opelika
Jeff Davis Tournament

Jeff Davis

Park Crossing
Elmore County
Dale County
Greenville

PCA Tournament

Holtville
Charles Henderson

Gulf Shores Tournament

Opelika
LAMP

St James JV Tourney

Hartselle
Greenville

Elmore County
Holtville

Charles Henderson
Wetumpka

Tallassee Tournament

Area Tournament

* Lamp

away
away

Lagoon

Ray Thorington
Ray Thorington
away

away

away

away

away

Ray Thorington
Gulf Shores
Ray Thorington
Ray Thorington
away

Lagoon 6

Ray Thorington
Ray Thorington
Ray Thorington
Troy

away

away

TBA

<

TBA
4:30
400

TBA
4:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
4:30

6:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
TBA



6:00
4:00

5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30

4:30
4:30

4:30

TBA

4:30



